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R | REME| B & #
100 75.3 1 7
99 74.9
98 74.4
97 74.0 8 10
96 73.6
95 73.1 18 9
94 72.17 217 3
93 12.2 30 1
92 71.8 31 3
91 71.4 34 4
90 70.9 38 10
89 70.5 48 5
88 70.0 53 8
87 69.6 61 3
86 69.2 64 3
85 68.7 67 13
84 68.3 80 6
83 67.8 86 10
82 67. 4 96 9
81 67.0 105 8
80 66.5 113 12
79 66. 1 125 13
78 65. 6 138 22
117 65.2 160 8
76 64.8 168 19
75 64.3 187 19
74 63.9 206 29
73 63.4 235 26
72 63.0 261 16
71 62.6 2717 10
70 62.1 2817 22
69 61.7 309 33
68 61.2 342 32
67 60.38 374 18
66 60. 4 392 25
65 59.9 417 14
64 59.5 431 17
63 59.0 4438 37
62 58.6 485 20
61 58.1 505 15
60 57.17 520 32
59 57.3 5562 36
58 56.8 588 52
57 56.4 640 29
56 55.9 669 23
55 55.5 692 38
54 55. 1 730 20
53 54.6 750 30
52 54.2 780 43
51 53.7 823 19

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 53.3 842 33
49 52.9 875 26
48 52. 4 901 47
47 52.0 948 39
46 51.5 987 22
45 51.1 1009 26
44 50.7 1035 18
43 50.2 10563 46
42 49.8 1099 43
41 49.3 1142 34
40 48.9 1176 49
39 48.5 1225 10
38 48.0 1235 28
37 47.6 1263 b5
36 47 .1 1318 34
35 46. 7 13562 40
34 46. 3 1392 12
33 45. 8 1404 22
32 45. 4 1426 45
31 44.9 1471 49
30 44.5 15620 48
29 44 .1 1568 13
28 43. 6 1681 14
217 43 .2 1595 41
26 42.7 1636 49
25 42.3 1685 48
24 41.9 1733 17
23 41. 4 17560 15
22 41.0 1765 37
21 40.5 1802 42
20 40. 1 1844 51
19 39.6 1895 9
18 39.2 1904 7
17 38.8 1911 31
16 38.3 1942 42
15 37.9 1984 48
14 37. 4 2032 3
13 37.0 2035 3
12 36.6 2038 16
11 36. 1 2054 35
10 35.7 2089 62

9 35.2 2151 4
8 34.8 21565 1
7 34. 4 2156 6
6 33.9 2162 19
5 33.5 2181 57
4 33.0 2238 1
3 32.6

2 32.2 2239 6
1 31.7

0 31.3 2245 37
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R | REME| B & A % BR | REM®E| B A B R | REE| B @& A % R | REME| B & A B
200 76.9 1 159 150 66.5 3951 162 100 56.0 156312 307 50 45. 6 34927 360
199 76.17 160 2 149 66. 2 4113 90 99 55.8 15619 369 49 45. 4 36287 480
198 76.5 162 45 148 66.0 4203 171 98 55.6 15988 344 48 45. 2 36767 379
197 76.3 207 13 147 65.8 4374 112 97 55. 4 16332 353 47 44.9 36146 468
196 76. 1 220 49 146 65. 6 4486 196 96 55.2 16685 356 46 44.7 36614 3456
195 75.8 269 20 145 65. 4 4682 126 95 55.0 17041 350 45 44.5 36959 458
194 75. 6 289 34 144 65. 2 4808 175 94 54.8 17391 349 44 44.3 37417 349
193 75. 4 323 11 143 65.0 4983 117 93 54.6 17740 398 43 44 .1 37766 467
192 75.2 334 54 142 64.8 5100 203 92 54.3 18138 349 42 43.9 38233 3856
191 75.0 388 14 141 64.6 5303 151 91 54.1 18487 398 41 43.7 38618 423
190 74.8 402 62 140 64.4 5454 190 90 53.9 18885 360 40 43.5 39041 398
189 74.6 464 28 139 64.2 5644 152 89 53.7 19245 387 39 43.3 39439 436
188 74 .4 492 130 138 63.9 5796 216 88 53.56 19632 348 38 43 .1 39875 391
187 74.2 622 25 137 63.7 6012 147 87 53.3 19980 392 37 42.9 40266 400
186 74.0 647 84 136 63.5 6159 211 86 53. 1 20372 372 36 42.7 40666 419
185 73.8 731 38 135 63.3 6370 175 85 52.9 20744 4238 35 42. 4 41085 429
184 73.5 769 83 134 63.1 6545 223 84 52.7 21172 341 34 42.2 41514 379
183 73.3 852 35 133 62.9 6768 173 83 52.5 21513 409 33 42. 0 41893 407
182 73.1 887 92 132 62.7 6941 225 82 52.3 21922 358 32 41.8 42300 371
181 72.9 979 37 131 62.5 7166 151 81 52.0 22280 417 31 41.6 42671 380
180 12.17 1016 81 130 62.3 7317 244 80 51.8 22697 3717 30 41. 4 43051 402
179 72.5 1097 37 129 62.1 7561 185 79 51.6 23074 425 29 41.2 43453 394
178 72.3 1134 96 128 61.9 1746 215 78 51.4 23499 318 28 41.0 43847 4256
177 72.1 1230 47 127 61.6 7961 193 17 51.2 238117 486 217 40. 8 44272 3568
176 71.9 1277 133 126 61.4 8154 238 76 51.0 24303 341 26 40. 6 44630 457
175 71.7 1410 44 125 61.2 8392 202 75 50.8 24644 447 25 40. 4 45087 383
174 71.5 1454 97 124 61.0 85904 261 74 50. 6 25001 352 24 40. 1 45470 452
173 71.3 15651 62 123 60.8 8855 204 73 50. 4 25443 478 23 39.9 45922 317
172 71.0 1613 124 122 60. 6 9059 283 72 50.2 25921 366 22 39.7 46239 443
171 70.8 1737 67 121 60. 4 9342 221 71 50.0 262817 454 21 39.56 46682 389
170 70.6 1804 111 120 60.2 9563 291 70 49.7 26741 299 20 39.3 47071 461
169 70. 4 1915 64 119 60.0 9854 211 69 49.5 27040 430 19 39.1 47532 328
168 70.2 1979 119 118 59.8 10065 265 68 49.3 27470 348 18 38.9 47860 418
167 70.0 2098 71 17 59.6 10330 233 67 49 .1 27818 492 17 38.7 48278 337
166 69.8 2169 95 116 59. 4 10663 302 66 48.9 28310 331 16 38.56 48615 454
165 69.6 2264 68 115 59. 1 10865 264 65 48.7 28641 453 15 38.3 49069 320
164 69.4 2332 132 114 58.9 11129 2717 64 48.5 29094 355 14 38. 1 49389 476
163 69.2 2464 61 113 58.7 11406 272 63 48.3 29449 502 13 37.8 49865 3356
162 69.0 2525 152 112 58.5 11678 271 62 48 .1 29951 382 12 37.6 50200 594
161 68.7 2677 76 111 58.3 11949 256 61 47.9 30333 500 11 37. 4 50794 324
160 68.5 27563 137 110 58.1 12205 325 60 47.7 30833 326 10 37.2 51118 503
159 68.3 2890 112 109 57.9 12530 268 59 47.5 311569 502 9 37.0 51621 291
158 68.1 3002 133 108 57.17 12798 294 58 47.2 31661 363 8 36. 8 51912 558
157 67.9 31356 100 107 57.5 13092 301 57 47.0 32024 431 7 36. 6 52470 362
156 67.17 32356 139 106 57.3 13393 328 56 46. 8 32455 341 6 36. 4 52832 466
155 67.5 3374 117 105 57.1 13721 309 55 46. 6 32796 502 5 36. 2 53298 123
154 67.3 3451 151 104 56.8 14030 324 54 46. 4 33298 331 4 36. 0 53421 661
153 67.1 3602 96 103 56.6 14354 305 53 46. 2 33629 481 3 35. 8 54082 630
152 66.9 3698 154 102 56. 4 14659 338 52 46. 0 34110 342 2 35. 6 54712 84
151 66.7 38562 99 101 56.2 14997 3156 51 45. 8 34452 475 1 35. 3 54796 1

0 35. 1 54797 1990




